

PLANO ASIAFEST '11

The 8th Annual Plano Asian American Heritage Festival 11 am - 5 pm May 7th, 2011 in Haggard Park, Plano, TX

BOOTH PARTICIPANT FORM

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: April 2nd, 2011

This form represents the contract between the Vendor of goods and services and the Grantor, The Celebrating Asian American Heritage Foundation, a 501(c)(3) Texas nonprofit organization charged with the responsibility of organizing and conducting the annual ASIAFEST to showcase the multicultural aspects of the City of Plano. Grantor stipulates herein conditions for Vendor to participate in the Festival. As the Festival is an outdoor event, weather conditions may arise which are hazardous to all concerned; in that event, the Festival will be canceled with forfeiture of all donations and fees save refundable deposits.

Application Instructions:

- 1. Email the fill-in form to BOOTH@AsianAmericanHeritage.org or FAX to 214-461-0488
- 2. Mail a signed copy with check (payable to CAAHF) to: CAAHF, c/o June Kang, 3941 Legacy Dr. Suite 204 #B127, Plano, TX 75023

Date Organization				
Country Represented	Con	Contact Name		
Street Address				
City	Sta	nte	ZIP	
Email				
Website				
Phones Work	Cell	Fax		
What Do You Sell?				
What Will You Display?				
FEES: Please Check Appropriate Box (ORGANIZATION TYPE Business* (6 employees or more) Small Business (5 employees or le Non-profit/Community Organization	\$200 ess) \$ 50			
A table, two chairs, and a table cover will be Do not take extra tables and chairs from the * Please provide your company Logo. It will	e food court or the audience ar	, ,	Vendor e. Initials	
Extra table and pair of chairs:	\$ 15			

Booth@AsianAmericanHeritage.org THIS FORM CONSISTS OF TWO PAGES. PLEASE FILL-IN AND INITIAL BOTH PAGES TO INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OF ALL CONDITIONS.

Celebrating Asian American Heritage Foundation, 3941 Legacy Dr. Suite 204 #B127, Plano, TX 75023

Tel: 214-556-9852

Coordinators: Jessie Yuan

CONTINUATION OF ARTS, CRAFTS, CULTURE, COMMERCIAL AND ORGANIZATIONAL BOOTH APPLICATION FORM

CONSENT AND RELEASE

I give permission to the Celebrating Asian American Heritage Foundation and/or its agents and sponsors for the recording, reproduction, and broadcasting/telecasting of any visual or aural occurrences during ASIAFEST '11 or its preparation.

I assign all rights and release from liability the Celebrating Asian American Heritage Foundation and/or its agents for the recording, reproduction, exhibition, broadcasting, telecasting, and distribution of my visual image, biography, voice, musical and/or theatrical performance, and musical text and/or written text materials used in such performance in connection with the production of ASIAFEST '11.

The undersigned hereby releases and forever discharges ASIAFEST '11, Celebrating Asian American Heritage Foundation, its officers, directors, employees, attorneys, agents, and assigns, and all other persons, firms, or corporations liable or who might be claimed to be liable ("Organization"), none of whom admit any liability to the undersigned, but all expressly deny any liability, from any and all claims, demands, damages, actions, causes of action, or suits of any kind or nature whatsoever, and particularly without limitation on account of all injuries or claims, known and unknown, both to person and property, which may result or may in the future develop from any activities taking place in connection with the activities contemplated hereby.

The undersigned hereby indemnifies and agrees to defend and hold the Organization and its sponsors harmless from and against any claims, demands, loss, damage, or expenses resulting from the negligent acts or omissions of the Organization that may result or may in the future develop from any such activities.

I understand that the Celebrating Asian American Heritage Foundation reserves the right to refuse participation in ASIAFEST '11.

Signature		
Title/Designation		
Date		

THIS FORM CONSISTS OF TWO PAGES. PLEASE FILL-IN AND INITIAL BOTH PAGES TO INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OF ALL CONDITIONS.